September 2019
UNIVERSITY CALENDAR

Academic Years 2017/18, 2018/19 and 2019/ 20

Sunday

Monday

LABOR DAY
HOLIDAY

Campu

s Closed

Tuesday

3

Summer 2019 6W2
Last Day of TR

Wednesday

4

Summer 2019
6W2 Last Day of
MTWR, MW

5

Classes

Thursday

Friday

Summer 2019 10W Final Exams

Summer 2019 6W2 Final Exams

Fall 2019 Late Registration and Schedule Adjustment

Saturday

7

9

ADMISSION DAY
observed (staff use
on 12/30)

10

Summer 2019
10W and 6W2
Grades Due

11

Academic Year

(1

12

Begins

13

Fall 2019 Late Registration and Schedule Adjustment

14

15

16

Summer 2019
10W and 6W2
Grades Available

17

18

Fall 2019 Full
Refund Deadline

19

Fall 2019 First Day
of Classes

20

Fall 2019 Late Registration and Schedu

le Adjustment

21

Fall 2019 First Day
of Saturday
Classes

22

23

24

25

Fall 2019 Last Day
to Add Classes
Without Permission

26

27

Fall 2019 Late Registration and Schedule Adjustment

28

29

Fall 2019 Late
Registration and
Schedule Adjustment

Aug 2019 Oct 2019
S MTWTF S S MTWTF S
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 31

Approved 2014




October 2019
UNIVERSITY CALENDAR

Academic Years 2017/18, 2018/19 and 2019/ 20

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 s | 2 3 4 5

Sep 2019
T W T F S

3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28

._.
wn

R N -

E 8 S e n|=

| Fall 2019 Late Registration and Schedule Adjustment |

7 8 9 10 11 12

Fall 2019
CENSUS

| Fall 2019 Late Registration and Schedule Adjustment |

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

COLUMBUS DAY
(Staff use 12/31)

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Winter 2020 Last Day Winter 2020
to Place Service Registration
Indicators Access e-mailed

27 28 29 30 31 @)

Nov 2019
Winter 2020 S M T W T F S
Textbook Adoption
Deadline 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Winter 2020 Advising 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Begins

Approved 2014




November 2019
UNIVERSITY CALENDAR

Academic Years 2017/18, 2018/19 and 2019/ 20

Sunday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Oct 2019 Dec 2019

S MTWTF S S MTWT F S
1 2 3 45 1 2 3 45 6 7

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

Thursday

Friday

Ji (38)

Saturday

2

Fall 2019 FA 60%
Refund
Recalculation

Winter 2020 Priority | Registration

Wi

nter 2020 Priority Il Registration

10

11

VETERANS DAY
HOLIDAY
(Instructional
make-up day
Monday Dec.2)

12

13

14

15

Campus Closed

Winter 2020 Priority 11
Registration

Winter 2020 Priority lll Registration

16

17

18

Winter 2020 Priority 111
Registration

19

20

21

22

Winter 2020 Priority IV Registration

23

Fall 2019 Last Day
of Saturday
Classes

24

25

26

Winter 2020 Priority V Registration

(85)

27

Winter 2020
Open Enroliment

28

THANKSGIVING
DAY HOLIDAY

29

(Staff Required to
use VAC/CTO/PH
for 11/29)

30

Campus Closed

Approved 2014




December 2019
UNIVERSITY CALENDAR

Academic Years 2017/18, 2018/19 and 2019/ 20

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 60 | 3 4 5 6 7
FALL
Fall 2019 Last Day of COMMENCEMENT
Classes (Instruction
make-up day for
Monday Nov. 11)
Fall 2019 Final Exams
I I I
‘ Campus Closed Winter 2020 Open Enrollment
8 9 10 e | [] 12 13 14
Fall 2019 Grades
Due
Winter 2020 Open Enrollment
Fall 2019 Grades
Available
Winter 2020 Late
Registration and
Schedule Adjustment
(late fee begins)
Winter 2020 Late Registration and Schedule Adjustment
CHRISTMAS DAY
HOLIDAY
(Staff use Linclon's W(asstr? g;@i-s
Birthday- 2/12) Birthday-2/23)
Winter 2020 Lat(;(Fj{legistration and Schedule Campus closed
justment
I
29 3 0 3] Nov 2019 Jan 2020
S MTWT F S S MTWT F S
1 2 1 2 3 4
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9 101
(Staff use (Staffuse 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Adm'sgsl'g)“ Day C°“‘1”8?1“f)Day 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
Campus closed

Approved 2014




January 2020
UNIVERSITY CALENDAR

Academic Years 2017/18, 2018/19 and 2019/ 20

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 © |3 4
Dec 2019 Feb 2020
S MTWT F S S MTWT F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 NEW YEAR'S
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 DAY HOLIDAY Winter 2020 Full )
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Rel?uﬁa Deadlirl:e vlllilrr;ttelgaz)?i(f)
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Séilthday
29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 asses
Campus Closed Winter 2020 LateAg{_egistration and Schedule
justment
. Winter 2020
V'\:Iilrr;ttelgjw(f) Last Dat to Add
y O
Classes Open Classes
Without
Permission
| Winter 2020 Late Registration and Schedule Adjustment |
No Saturday
Classes-
MARTIN
LUTHER KING
HOLIDAY
| Winter 2020 Late Registration and Schedule Adjustment | Campus Closed
MARTIN
LUTHER KING
HOLIDAY
inter 2020 Late Registration and Schedule Adjustment
Campus Closed
26 27 28 29 30 31 3
Winter 2020
CENSUS

Winter 2020 Late
Registration and

Schedule Adjustment

Spring 2020
Last Day to
Place Service
Indicators

Spring 2020
Registration
Access e-mailed

Approved 2014




February 2020
UNIVERSITY CALENDAR

Academic Years 2017/18, 2018/19 and 2019/ 20

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Jan 2020 Mar 2020 ]
S MTWT F S S MTWT F S
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
5 6 7 8 9 1011 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
2 3 e | 4 5 6 7 8
Spring 2020
Textbook Adoption
Deadline
Spring 2020 Advising
Begins
Lincoln's
Birthday (Staff
use on 12/28)
Spring 2020 Priority | Registration Spring 2020 Priority || Registration
Winter 2020
FA 60%
Refund
Recalculation Washington's

Birthday (Staff
use on 12/29)

Spring 2020 Priority Il
Registration

Spring 2020 Priol

rity 11l Registration

23

24

25

26

27

28

(103)

Spring 2020 Priority IV Registration

Spring 2020 Priority V
Registration

29

Approved 2014




March 2020
UNIVERSITY CALENDAR

Academic Years 2017/18, 2018/19 and 2019/ 20

Sunday

Monday

2 (104)

Spring 2020 Priority
V Registration

Tuesday

3

Wednesday

4

Thursday

5

Friday

7

Spring 2020 Open Enroliment

Saturday

9

10

11

12

13

14

Spring 2020 Open Enroliment

Winter 2020
Last Day of

Saturday
Classes

15

16

Winter 2020 Last Day
of Classes
(Instructional make
up day for Jan. 20th)

17

18

19

20

21

Winter 2020 Final Exams

Spring 2020 Open Enroliment

22

23

(120)

24

Winter 2020 Grades

25

26

27

28

Due Spring 2020 First
Day of Saturday
Spring Break 2020 | Classes
Spring 2020 Full
Spring 2020 Late Refund Deadline
Registration and
Schedule Adjustment
(late fee begins) Spring 2020 Late Registration and Schedule Adjustment
29 30 az | 3]
Feb 2020 Apr 2020
CESAR CHAVEZ S MTWTF S S MTWTF S
Spring 2020 First Da
P %fCIasses Y HO|_.|DAY(I'.10 make 1 1 2 3 4
upllnstmct%n}gT 2 3456 7 8 5 6 7 8 9 101
i classes,
Winter 2020 Grades classes) 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 26 27 28 29 30

Spring 2020 Late
Registration and
Schedule Adjustment

Campus Closed

Approved 2014




April 2020
UNIVERSITY CALENDAR

Academic Years 2017/18, 2018/19 and 2019/ 20

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
/ az2) | 2 3 4
Mar 2020 May 2020
S MTWT F S S MTWT F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 34 56 7 89
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 Spring 2020 Late Registration and Schedule Adjustment

6

Spring 2020 Last Day
to Add Open Classes
Without Permission

9

10

Spring 2020 Late Registration and Schedule Adjustment

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Spring 2020 L

ate Registration and Schedule Adjustment

18

19

20

Spring 2020
Census

Spring 2020 Late
Registration and
Schedule
Adjustment

21

22

Summer 2020
Dates Pending
Semester
Conversion

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

(143)

Approved 2014




May 2020
UNIVERSITY CALENDAR

Academic Years 2017/18, 2018/19 and 2019/ 20

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Apr 2020 Jun 2020 1 (144) 2
S MTWTF S S MTWTF S
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 9 1011 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Fall 2020 Dates
Pending
Semester
Conversion
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Spring 2020
60% Refund
Recalculation
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
MEMORIAL
DAY HOLIDAY
Campus Closed
24 25 26 27 28 29 s | 3()

MEMORIAL DAY
HOLIDAY
(Instructional
make-up day is June
8)

Campu

s Closed

31

Approved 2014




June 2020
UNIVERSITY CALENDAR

Academic Years 2017/18, 2018/19 and 2019/ 20

Sunday

Monday

] (164)

Tuesday

2

Wednesday

3

Thursday

4

Friday

Saturday

6

Spring 2020 Last
Day of Saturday
Classes

8

Spring 2020 Last Day
of Classes
(instructional make-up
day for Monday May
25)

10

11

COMMENCEMENT

12

COMMENCEMENT

13

COMMENCEMENT

»n

pring 2020 Final Exams

14

15

16

Spring 2020 Grades
Due

(175)

17

18

19

20

21

22

Spring 2020 Grades
Available

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Calendar dates
for summer and
fall 2020
pending

30

May 2020 Jul 2020

S MTWTF S S MTWTF S
1 2 1 2 3 4

3 45 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9 101

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

31

Approved 2014




